DETAILS Amount ( .)

Description :

Being the Premium for the new policy as per the attached policy certificate.

Policy No. / Year : 250707126

Policy Period : 14/02/2026 - 13/03/2027

Reference No. : Q260717910

Remarks

1,500.00

VAT @ 5% 75.00

Total: One Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Dirhams Only 1,575.00

This is a computer system generated document. Hence

requires no signature.

وثيقة تأمين مركبة ضد الفقد والتلف

Motor Vehicle Insurance Policy Against Loss and Damage

Policy No.: 250707126
وثيقة تأمين :

رقم

Insured

Name:
MOHAMED ABDULLA SALEM

[...]

Insured Motor Vehicle.

5. يمتد التأمين المنصوص عليه في هذا الفصل في حدود الأحكام والشروط

الواردة به إلى مسؤولية كل قائد مركبة مرخص أثناء قيادته للمركبة المؤمن

عليها .

6. The Company shall pay an amount of 6,770 dirhams, six 6. تلتزم الشركة بدفع مبلغ قدره 6770  ستة آلاف وسبعمائة وسبعون درهما

thousand seven hundred and seventy dirhams, to the

ambulance service provider and medical transportation to

hospitals for every “injured” person who is physically injured,

or deceased, and is treated and transported to the hospital as a